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Abmessung (mm)

Kesici Uç

Wendeschneidplatte

/ Ersatzteile

Screw
SchraubeLager

Ordering Code
Bestell-Bezeichnung

Torx-Schlüssel

LHDCDCONDCX APMX

60
60
60
60
60

13
20.5
26
32
40

10
16
20
25
32

150
150
150
150
250

2.5
5.2
8.3
6.4

40
40
50
50
50

2
2
3
2
3

3.3

5.4
8
8

TC.T 090202
TC.T 110202

TC.T 16T304

3006-M2x4

3008-M2.5x6

4015-M3.5x9

82-T06

82-T08

80-T15

Schnittberechnung : P 377

Bestellbeispiel
1 ad./pcs./stück  ATM60-TB0601-D13-C10-L150-Z02-H

Kompatibel mit ISO Wendeplatten.

Kompatibel mit ISO Wendeplatten.

Abmessung (mm)

Kesici Uç

Wendeschneidplatte

/ Ersatzteile

Screw
SchraubeLager

Ordering Code
Bestell-Bezeichnung

Torx-Schlüssel

LHAPMXDC DCON
Gesamt Effektiv

AP.. 1003.. 3008-M2.5x6 82-T08
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S-SYSTEM HELIX END MILL
S-SYSTEM WENDELSCHAFTFRÄSER


